
Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
Sales ID S4649446

USA

Vehicle Description

COACHMEN EUROMAKE:

MODEL:

SERiAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GASHiP TO

ADDRESS:
LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

EOA25LEF

EOM519019

1F64F5DN4R0A01106
USA

Optionai Equipment instaiied By Manufacturer

$0.00

$22,500.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,500.00

$1,163.00

$3.00

CHIFFON-CLOUD CHIFFON DECOR-CLOUD/SHADOW WOODGRAIN 1.00

310-6824 FREEDOM PACKAGE 1.00

10682-1 DINETTE/THEATRE SEATING

RVIA SEAL

Solid White Coach - No Vinyl Graphics

Leveling Jacks

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

RVIA 1.00

99 1.00

99 1.00

FREIGHT 1.00

TOLLS 1.00

Suggested RetailBase Price Options

$211,164.50$179,998.50 $31,166.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


