Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S4649446

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN EURO

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

EOA25LEF EOM519019

1F64F5DN4R0A01106

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

USA

		00/1		
	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CHIFFON-CLOUD	CHIFFON DECOR-CLOUD/SHADOW WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00	
310-6824	FREEDOM PACKAGE	1.00	\$22,500.00	
10682-1	DINETTE/THEATRE SEATING	1.00	\$3,000.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
99	Solid White Coach - No Vinyl Graphics	1.00	\$0.00	
99	Leveling Jacks	1.00	\$4,500.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,163.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$3.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$179,998.50	\$31,166.00	\$211,164.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD